

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17280-17281/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2012 in CMIA No.38548/2012 in FAFO No.4264/2011 and dated 27/04/2012 in RA No.95800/2012 in FAFO No.4264/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S A.H.WHEELER & CO.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA KANT PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv  
  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi, Adv.  
  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these petitions on 17.07.2012 along with S.L.P.

(C) No...../2012 (CC No.11696/2012).

The parties are permitted to file pleadings and documents.  
(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master