

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17280-17281/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 01/03/2012 in FAFO No.4264/2011, CMIA No.38548/2012 and order dated 27/04/2012 in RA No.95800/2012 in FAFO No.4264/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S A.H.WHEELER & CO.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA KANT PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing Official Translation, directions, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

IA NO. 1 in & SLP(C) No.. /2012 CC 11696

[ANAND NARAIN MISHRA V. M/S. A.H. WHEELER & CO. PVT. LTD. & ORS.]

(For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 17280

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,

in CC 11696

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Rrs in SLP 17280

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e., Wednesday the 18th July, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]

COURT MASTER